FIXING_DATE
2025.07.28.
2025.07.28.
2025.07.28.
2025.07.28.
2025.07.28.
2025.07.28.
2025.07.28.
2025.07.28.
2025.07.28.
2025.07.28.
2025.07.28.
2025.07.28.
2025.07.28.
2025.07.28.
2025.07.28.
2025.07.28.
2025.07.28.
2025.07.28.
2025.07.28.
2025.07.28.
2025.07.28.
2025.07.28.
2025.07.28.
2025.07.28.

TIME
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00

CCY
AUD
BGN
BRL
CAD
CHF
CzZK
DKK
EUR
GBP
HKD
ILS
ISK
JPY
NOK
NZD
PLN
RON
RUB
SEK
SGD
THB
TRY
usD
ZAR

BUY
216.3758
198.1362
59.6344
241.612
415.1162
15.7616
51.9298
387.594
445.2545
42.2713
98.9013
2.722
2.2375
32.5466
198.2274
91.0166
76.4546
4.149
34.7406
258.396
10.246
8.178
331.8158
18.5763

MIDDLE
221.777
203.0603
61.1135
247.615
425.4835
16.1531
53.2075
397.125
456.3344
43.3174
101.3746
2.7925
2.293
33.3536
203.211
93.2711
78.3423
4.2622
35.6022
264.8559
10.5009
8.3822
340.0188
19.0406

SELL
227.1821
207.9869
62.5933
253.6211
435.8585
16.5449
54.4852
406.656
467.4207
44.3638
103.85
2.8632
2.3486
34.161
208.1999
95.5264
80.2304
4.376
36.4642
271.3211
10.756
8.5866
348.224
19.5054



